
livestock market and auction news
56, Choice holsteins 51-54.85, Good
48-50.50, Standard 43.00-48.00.
Choice slaughter heifers 53.00
57.75, few Good 49.85-53.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughtercows 37.7541.35, couple
42.60, Cutter andBoning Utility 37-
41.50, Canner and Low Cutter34.00
37, Shells down to 32.00. Yield
Grade No. 1, 1100-2495 lbs.
slaughter bulls 46.25-55.75.

Hogs: 46.0047.50.
Boars: 37.25-37.50.

High Yield 41.0045.25, Canner and
Boning Utility 38.0042.50, Canner
and Cutters 33.0038.75, Shells
downto 27.60.

Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head
17.0028.00; 3035 lbs. per head
28.0033.00.

Goats per head 18.0040.00.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, Jan. 22

HOGS: US#2 47.0047.85, Sows
42.0044.00,Boars 35.0040.00.

EGGS: Mediums.6o.62/doz.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Jan. 17,1987

Large; 43-55; Medium: 3545.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

46.0049.50; Heavy Butcher 45.00
48.00; Light Butcher 40.0047.00;
Butcher Sows 42.0049.50; Feeder
Shoats 22.0052.00.

VEAL: Good 65.00-89.00;
Standard 55.0064.00; Utility 44.00
52.00; Bull 65.00104.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 73.00

CALVES ISO...Choice vealers
97.00- few Good 70.00-76,
Standard and Good 70-100 lbs.
45.00- few 110-120 lbs. 58.0062,
few Utility 60-80 lbs. 30.0043.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125
lbs. 70.0010&.00.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 90.00
99.00, Good 60.0060.00, Standard
45.0048.00, Utility 35.0058.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 56.00109.00.
BULLS: 45.8547.00,1 at56.75.
STEERS: Good Holsteins 51.25-

52.00,HOGS 526...US No. 1-2 220-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 48.50
49.50,few 51.00, 1-3 215-240 lbs. 48-
48.50, 2-3 200-245 lbs. 47.2548, 24
190-270 lbs. 46.5047.25. US No. 1-3
290650 lbs. sows 43.0045, few 48.00,
2-3 300550 lbs. 36.0043.00. Boars
37.2540.00.

HEIFERS: Standard & Good
Holsteins 42.8549.00.

COWS; Breaking, Utility and

FEEDER PIGS 256...US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 30.0041.00,35-
55 lbs. 40.00-51, lot 60 lbs. 53.50- all
per head.

SHEEP 12...Slaughter ewes
24.00-30.00.

GOATS 7...Few Large 29.00-55.00
per head.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, Jan. 20

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows; Utility and Com-

mercial 37.0041.50; Cutters 34.50-
36.50; Canners 31.00-34.00; Shells
29.50.

Heifers: Standard 47.0049.50;
Commercial 42.0047.00.

Steers: Good 50.00-52.50;
Standard 46.0048.00.

Bulls; G00d46.5048.00.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 48.00-52.50; 500-700
l{)s. large frame46.00-50.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 72.00-
84.00; Good 60.00-72.00; Standard
43.00-58.00; Utility 35.0042.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 85.00-
129.00; Heifers 60.00-90.00.

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
FARMING'S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTS!

Phone:
717-394-3047

or
717-626-1164

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 24,1987-Al5

77.50; Utility 50.00-60.00; Slaughter
Ewes 20.00-30.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good Standard 52.00
54.00; Utility 42.00-50.00.

HEIFERS: Good 52.00-56.50;
Standard 48.0050.00; Utility 35.00
45.00.

COWS: Commercial 36.0042.50;
Utility 34.0035.00; Canner & Cutter
3000-32.00.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
45.0056.00; Cutter & Utility 42.00
44.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) 58.0060.00;Good
50.0055.00.

STEER CALVES; Good 60.00
64.00; Medium52.00-58.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 52.00
58.00; Medium42.00-50.00.

A
ALFALFA

FOR PEAK PERFORMANCE

Number 1 in Penn State Rock Spring Test.
Peak Alfalfa tested at Penn State from
1981 thru 1985received the highest

Alfalfa Test rating, with 125% of
Saranac - Ar and Arc.

Mercer Livestock
Auction

Tuesday, January 20,1987
Mercer, PA

Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 265...PDA. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter Steers |1 to $l-00 lower;
Cows steady to strong. Couple High
Choice steers 61-61.10, Choice 56.85-
60.75, Good 53.50-56.50, Standard
47-53.50, few Utility 40.00-44.50.
Few Choice slaughter heifers 55-
57.50, Good 50-54.50, Standard
44.0049, Utility 3944.50. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 3943.25, one 44.00, Cutter &

Boning Utility 36.5040, Canner &

Low Cutter 32.50-37, Shells down to
25.00. Yield Grade No. 1,1300-1900
lbs. slaughter bulls 46-51.00, few
No. 2 1100-1400 lbs. 43.0045.00.
Feeder Cattle: Medium Frame No.
1,350400 lbs. steers 58.00-61.50, few
Large No. 2,300600 lbs. 38.0041.00.
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,350
600 lbs. bulls 58.00-70.00.

CALVES 135...0ne Choice vealer
90.00, few Good 66.00-75, Standard'
and Good 90-120 lbs. 48.00-59, 6045
lbs. 40.00-48, few Utility 45-90 lbs.
15.00-30.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 90.00-131.00.

HOGS 195...8arr0ws and gilts .50
to $1 higher. US No. 1-2 220-250 lbs.
47.3548,
lot 48.50,1-3 230-255 lbs. 4747.50, lot
2-3 260 lbs. 45.00. US No. 1-3 350-600
lbs. sows 46.00-51, 2-3 300-500 lbs.
35.0042.00. Boars 33.0041.25.

FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 market
test.

SHEEP 0...No market test.
GOATS 0...N0 market test.

Keister’s Middleburg
Livestock Auction

Middleburg,PA
Tuesday, January 20,1987

Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 301...PDA...Compared

with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter steers .50 to $2 lower;
Cows steady to $1 higher. Choice
slaughter steers 56.75-59.85, one
60.75, few down to 56.00, Good 50.00-
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The toabcco auction system is working for you. For most
growers, the auction system has provided the best opportunity
to turn crop into cash. For some growers, the auction system
has been the only opportunity to receive an offer.
Due to the depressed price structure, it is important to you to
grade your crop consistently. Most buyers have small orders,
which are specific in grade. Buyers will base their price on the
poorest quality bale within the skid. For you to maximize the
only opportunity you have - grade consistently according to
color. Do not give the buyer a good reason to pay less for your
top quality tobacco.

SALES SCHEDULES
All Sales BeginningAt 9 A.M.

Monday, Jan. 26 * P.T.A., intercourse
Tuesday, Jan. 27 - Garden Spot, Blue Ball

Wednesday, Jan. 28 - Paradise Tobacco, Paradise
Thursday, Jan. 29 - P.T.A. Quarryville

Keystone Tobacco Marketing Group
"THE NEW CHOICE"

/^i\ Oardmn Spot
P\. /jB TobaccoJv /M Auction

777-354-6934717-687-0990or
717-299-3001 717-768-7100 - Intercourse

717-786-8500 - Quarryville

L -------------------------------

CHECK IT OUT-
CONSISTENT HIGH YIELDS IN UNIVERSITY,
STATION TESTS
EXCELLENT WINTER HARDINESS
MULTI-PEST RESISTANCE
MULTI-DISEASE RESISTANCE

Distributor

Northampton County Seed Co., Inc.
PO Box 51

Bath, PA 18014
(215)837-6322

DEALERS
David Bird

RD #2 Box 122
Catawissa, Pa. 17820

Palmerton Feed and Grain
480 Delaware Ave.

Palmerton, Pa. 18071
215-826-2117717-365-7403

Sheldon Harsbarger
RD #1 Box 418

Mr. James Hoover
Rt. 6 Box 896

Lebanon, Pa. 17042
717-933-5370

Mr. Duane Miller
RD #1 - Box 68D

Clinton, Pa. 15026
412-378-8175

Rich-Roy Farms
1553 Pen Argyl Road
Pen Argyl, Pa. 18072

215-588-7144
Glen Simonton

RD #1
Port Royal, Pa. 17086

717-527-4772

Miff Imtown, Pa. 17059
717-436-2523

Hausmann's Farm
Box 173 RD #1

Schnecksville, Pa. 18078
215-767-5281

F.W. Eckel and Sons
RD #2 Box 384

Clark Summit, Pa. 18411
717-586-2822

Marlowe Stutzman
RD #2 Box 78

Mertztown, Pa. 19539
215-682-7065

Christian Farmers
c/o Peggy Berry

RD #1
Sussex, NJ 07461

914-726-3688


